
Monday-Thursday 8:00am - 2:30pm
Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm

Breakfast Grab & Go:
Mon-Thurs, 8 am to 10:30 am
Breakfast Sandwich $4.39
Breakfast Burrito $4.49

Monday, November 4
Grill & Go- Chili Bar w/ Corn Bread $6.69
Soup of the Day- Chili $3.99

Tuesday, November 5
Grill & Go- Ham & Turkey Club w/chips $6.69
Soup of the Day- Veggie & Rice $3.49

Wednesday, November 6
Grill & Go- BBQ Pork Nachos $6.69
Soup of the Day- Chicken Noodle $3.49

Thursday, November 7
Grill & Go- Grilled Chicken Harvest Bowl $6.69
Soup of the Day- Corn Chowder $3.49

Friday, November 8
Grill & Go- Order from the Grill Menu
Soup of the Day- Chef Special $3.49



Monday-Thursday 8:00am - 2:30pm
Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm

Breakfast Grab & Go:
Mon-Thurs, 8 am to 10:30 am
Breakfast Sandwich $4.39
Breakfast Burrito $4.49

Monday, November 11
Grill & Go- Buffalo Chicken Sandwich w/ Fries $6.69
Soup of the Day- Beef Barley $3.49

Tuesday, November 12
Grill & Go- 3 Cheese Grilled Cheese $6.69
Soup of the Day- Tomato Bisque $3.49

Wednesday, November 13
Grill & Go- Wing w/fries $6.69
Soup of the Day- Chili $3.99

Thursday, November 14
Grill & Go- Cranberry Walnut Chicken Salad on Croissant $6.69
Soup of the Day- 3 Sisters Soup $3.49

Friday, November 15
Grill & Go- Order from the Grill Menu
Soup of the Day- Chef Special $3.49



Monday-Thursday 8:00am - 2:30pm
Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm

Breakfast Grab & Go:
Mon-Thurs, 8 am to 10:30 am
Breakfast Sandwich $4.39
Breakfast Burrito $4.49

Monday, November 18
Grill & Go- Meatball Sub $6.69
Soup of the Day- Veggie & Rice $3.49

Tuesday, November 19
Grill & Go- Chicken Fajita Quesadilla $6.69
Soup of the Day- Chicken Tortilla $3.49

Wednesday, November 20
Grill & Go- Tuna Melt w/ Fries $6.69
Soup of the Day- Chili $3.99

Thursday, November 14
Grill & Go- Beef Vegetable Stew w/ Corn Bread $6.69
Soup of the Day- N/A

Friday, November 22
Grill & Go- Order from the Grill Menu
Soup of the Day- Chef Special $3.49



Monday-Thursday 8:00am - 2:30pm
Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm

Breakfast Grab & Go:
Mon-Thurs, 8 am to 10:30 am
Breakfast Sandwich $4.39
Breakfast Burrito $4.49

Monday, November 25
Grill & Go- Order from the Grill Menu
Soup of the Day- Chef Special $3.49

Tuesday, November 26
Grill & Go- Order from the Grill Menu
Soup of the Day- Chef Special $3.49

Happy Thanksgiving!! Operations resume Monday, December 2.


